



Julie Goodman

Chief Corporate Social Responsibility Officer

Chicago +1 312-558-7535

With nearly 30 years at Winston & Strawn, Julie is particularly well positioned to develop and execute the firm's social responsibility vision, which includes community outreach and charitable giving activities. As the chief social responsibility officer (CSRO), Julie is responsible for ensuring that Winston's giving is aligned with its culture and values and that the firm is giving back to its communities through volunteer efforts.

In her role as CSRO, Julie's key responsibilities will include directing the activities of the Winston & Strawn Foundation, creating programs that encourage attorney and staff commitment to social responsibility, and, in collaboration with business development, engaging with clients to partner on community outreach projects. Julie joined Winston & Strawn in 1988 and previously served as Winston's chief human resources officer for eight years.

Prior to joining Winston & Strawn, Julie worked in a training and development role at the Federal Home Loan Bank of Chicago, and as an employee benefits paralegal with another Chicago-based law firm. Julie has also served as vice president at St. Aubin, Haggarty & Associates, a Northbrook, Ill.-based human resources consulting firm.

Activities

Julie is a member of the Association of Legal Administrators, the Society of Human Resources Management, and the Law Firm Human Resources Roundtable.

Credentials

EDUCATION

Julie received a B.A. in Speech Communications from the University of Nebraska — Lincoln, and a paralegal certification from the Institute of Paralegal Training, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania. Julie has also done masters work in organizational development at Loyola University in Chicago.

Related Insights & News

BLOG

Winston Honors the Legacy of Martin Luther King Jr. By Supporting Our Communities JANUARY 15, 2024

BLOG

Winston Unites in Service to Honor the 20th Anniversary of 9/11 SEPTEMBER 11, 2021

PRESS RELEASE

Julie Goodman Named Chief Corporate Social Responsibility Officer JUNE 15, 2017

PRESS RELEASE

Winston & Strawn Announces Gender-Neutral Parental Leave Policies MAY 18, 2016